Year
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023
2023-2024

Brentwood Borough District Darts League

Competition
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles

Division 1 Singles Knockout

Winter
Jamie Manchester
Steve Johnson
Jamie Manchester
Mark Banham
Steve Johnson
Steve Johnson
George Harris
George Harris
Steve Johnson
John Costigan
Steve Johnson
Jamie Manchester
Steve Johnson
Jamie Manchester
Robert Donat
John Costigan
Steve Johnson
Barry Lynn
Steve Johnson

Summer
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
No Competition
Steve Johnson
Jamie Manchester

Covid-19 Cancelled Season

John Costigan

No Competition

Aaron Gill

Covid-19 No Season

No Competition
Steve Johnson



