Brentwood Borough District Darts League <u>Division 1 Singles Knockout</u>

Year	Competition	Winter	Summer
2000-2001	Singles	Jamie Manchester	No Competition
2001-2002	Singles	Steve Johnson	No Competition
2002-2003	Singles	Jamie Manchester	No Competition
2003-2004	Singles	Mark Banham	No Competition
2004-2005	Singles	Steve Johnson	No Competition
2005-2006	Singles	Steve Johnson	No Competition
2006-2007	Singles	George Harris	No Competition
2007-2008	Singles	George Harris	No Competition
2008-2009	Singles	Steve Johnson	No Competition
2009-2010	Singles	John Costigan	No Competition
2010-2011	Singles	Steve Johnson	No Competition
2011-2012	Singles	Jamie Manchester	No Competition
2012-2013	Singles	Steve Johnson	No Competition
2013-2014	Singles	Jamie Manchester	No Competition
2014-2015	Singles	Robert Donat	No Competition
2015-2016	Singles	John Costigan	No Competition
2016-2017	Singles	Steve Johnson	No Competition
2017-2018	Singles	Barry Lynn	Steve Johnson
2018-2019	Singles	Steve Johnson	Jamie Manchester
2019-2020	Singles	Covid-19 Cancelled Season	
2020-2021	Singles	Covid-19 No Season	
2021-2022	Singles	John Costigan	No Competition
2022-2023	Singles	No Competition	Steve Johnson
2023-2024	Singles	Aaron Gill	